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ORBITAL SANDER SV 125G

Item Code

No.
1

*9

*9
*9
*9
*9
10
11
12

13
14

15

16

*17

*17

*17

No.

301653

322766
930039

322764
322761
984750

937631

5004097
5004397
5004237

500240Z

5004357

5004617
5004477
5004687
5004877
953327

930483
999041
322756

311945

322759

310354

310355

311978

Description

NAME PLATE

TAPPING SCREW
(W/FLANGE) D4X20
(BLACK)

HOUSING (A).(B) SET

NOISE SUPPRESSOR

INTERNAL WIRE
(BROWN)

TAB TERMINAL (BLUE)

TAPPING SCREW
(W/FLANGE) D4X16

CORD CLIP
CORD
CORD
CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD ARMOR D8.8
HITACHI LABEL
BRUSH HOLDER

CARBON BRUSH (1
PAIR)

LEG

TAPPING SCREW
(W/FLANGE) D4X10
(BLACK)

BASE

FELT PAD
(PERFORATED)

PAD (PRESSURE
SENSITIVE
TYPE,PERFORATED)

PAD (QUICK STICK

No.

Remarks
used

-

FOR
NZL,AUS,GBR,EUROPE,NOR,SUI,CHN

-

(CORD ARMOR D8.8)
(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR NZL,AUS
(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR SIN

(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR
USA,CAN,MEX

(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR HKG,GBR
(230V)

(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR GBR (110V)
(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR SUI

(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR CHN
(CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR BRA
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1 FOR FRA,BEL,SUI,AUS

1 FOR USA,CAN,MEX



Item Code No.

No. No. Description used Remarks
TYPE,PERFORATED)
18A 324082 SEAL LOCK SCREW 4

M4X10
19 938307 PILLAR TERMINAL 1
SLIDE SWITCH (1P

20 311948 Joprnone 1
BALL BEARING
21 626VVM eoevve2psal 1
*22  340578C STATOR 110V 1
*22  340578D STATOR 120V 1
*02 340578E STATOR 220V-230V 1
*22  340578F STATOR 240V 1
23 322762 (TBARBOTVSS)M'NAL 1
24 322763 E';IEE;\'AL WIRE 1
*25  360637C ARMATURE 110V 1

*25 360637U ARMATURE ASS'Y 120V 1 INCLUD.21,26
*25 360637E ARMATURE 220V-230V 1

*25 360637F ARMATURE 240V 1
BALL BEARING

26 629VVM coo\vve2psaL 1

27 322757 BALANCE FAN 1

28 993052 DUST WASHER 1
BALL BEARING

29 6001DD 101 pDCMPS2L 1

30 987169 WASHER 1
SEAL LOCK FLAT HD.

31993244 qpew Max12 1

32 322758 FAN GUIDE 1
TAPPING SCREW

33 984750 \W/FLANGE) Dax16 2

34 311946 FELT 1

35 322760 PAPER CLIP 2

STANDARD
ACCESSORIES

*501 310339 DUST BAG
*501 323004 DUST BAG

SANDING PAPERS
*502 310342 114X140 AAL00 (10 1 FORFELT PAD
PCS.)

= e

FOR USA,CAN,MEX



Item Code

No.

No.

*502 310345

*502 310345

*502 310348

503

601

602

603

604

605
606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

310340

310354

310355

311978

310356

310340
310341

310343

310344

310346

310347

310349

310350

310351

310352

Description

SANDING PAPERS
110X100 AA100 (10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
(B)110X100 AA80 (10
PCS.)

PUNCH PLATE

OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES

FELT PAD
(PERFORATED)

PAD (PRESSURE
SENSITIVE
TYPE,PERFORATED)

PAD (QUICK STICK
TYPE,PERFORATED)

PAD(B)125MM(QUICK

STICK
TYPE,PERFORATED)

PUNCH PLATE
SANDING PAPERS

114X140 AA60 (10 PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
114X140 AA150 (10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS

110X100 AAGO (10 PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
110X100 AA150 (10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS (B)

110X100 AA60(10 PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
(B)110X100 AA100(10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
(B)110X100 AA120(10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
(B)110X100 AA150(10
PCS.)

SANDING PAPERS
(B)110X100 AA180(10

No.
used

-

|

-

-

Remarks

FOR PAD,PRESSURE SENSITIVE TYPE
FOR FRA,

BEL,SUI,AUS

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE FOR
USA,CAN,MEX

FOR NZL,MEX

FOR FRA,BEL,SUI,USA,CAN,MEX

EXCEPT FOR FRA,BEL,SUI

EXCEPT FOR USA,CAN

ROUND TYPE

FOR FELT PAD,PAPER CLIP TYPE

FOR FELT PAD,PAPER CLIP TYPE

FOR PAD,PRESSURE SENSITIVE TYPE

FOR PAD,PRESSURE SENSITIVE TYPE

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE

FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE



Item Code " No.
No. No. Description Remarks

used
PCS)

SANDING PAPERS (C)

615 310353  1750mm AAGO (10 PCS)

1 FOR PAD,QUICK STICK TYPE



